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Anlage
Dudenhofener Stral3e 4, 67105 Schifferstadt

T 06235 7040 (nicht dauernd besetzt) tcschifferstadt@web.de

Hallenadresse
Dudenhofener Stral3e 4a, 67105 Schifferstadt

Sportwart/in
Konig, Till
T 0157 35290313 till.koenig@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Dattge, Martin
mdattge@web.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Muller, Rainer
T 016093097960 rainermueller60@t-online.de
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Herren 1 (4er)
MF: Marco Ruff
m 0176 97637126; marco_ruff@web.de
Herren 2 (4er)
MF: Maximilian Eckrich; T 06324/970457
m 01520 5292772; m.eckrich@gmx.net

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Rummel, Jochen
Dattge, Martin
Ruff, Marco
Wernicke, Gabriel
Hollstein, Jochen
Wittmann, Patrick
Bertram, Marco
Dries, Thomas
Ruff, Dennis
Wittmann, Philipp
Konig, Till
Eckrich, Maximilian
Dahm, Thomas
Dust, Moritz
Polizzi, Marcel
HauRler, Felix
Pruust, Nils
Mdiller, Florian
Bichner, Fynn
Krupp, Sascha
Weber, Johannes
Dell, Philipp
Zolitsch, Dennis
Kolb, David
Staudte, Steve

ID-Nr.|Jg.
17402229
19950448
19500961
18601864
17350177
19400370
19000250
17803242
19300863
18950036
19810104
19350902
17901335
19710580
19557589
17703273
10471034
19000836
10554314
17603249
19076046
19454298
18151079
19661741
18551448

LK
LK3,8
LK5,0
LK5,7
LK6,8
LK7,1
LK8,2
LK8,8
LK9,7
LK10,0
LK11,3
LK11,6
LK12,5
LK12,9
LK13,8
LK14,0
LK14,6
LK16,3
LK16,4
LK17,5
LK17,6
LK18,4
LK18,8
LK19,7
LK19,9
LK20,3
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Name (Nat.)
Magin, Philipp
Buchner, Sven
Sturm, Max
Bosche, Stephan
Kolb, Sebastian
Kolb, Max
Maurer, Marcel
Koppers, Simon
Schwind, Gautier
Prokopf, Philipp
Kegel, Simon
Willand, Jonathan
Joos, Benjamin
Diesing, Adrian
Montag, Julian
Breuer, Tobias

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10471969
17652292
18751531
18890688
19458510
19570867
19074386
18653706
10065769
10558049
18752278
10366516
10669068
10568845
10204495
19011098

LK DR Info
LK20,9
LK20,9
LK20,9
LK21,1
LK21,9
LK21,9
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,4
LK23,5
LK23,6
LK23,8
LK23,9
LK23,9
LK24,1
LK24,6
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